Space
B201
B202-204
B205
B206-207
B208
B209
B210

B211

B212
B213-214
B215-216
B217
B218
B219-222
B223
B224
B225
B226
B227
B228
B229-230
B231
B232
B233
B234

B235

B236

B237
B238-A & B
B239

B240

B241
B242-243

Name

Carol Bridgewater-new
Helen, Fred, Alan Brasher
Ed Midyett

John Wolfe

Ira Weaver-new

Yolanda Woods

Darlene Kent

Ann Lock

Richie Scott

Paul Avery

Dave & Kim Geyer
Lisa Butler-new
Sherri Elkins

John Wolfe
Brittany Mathis
Tina Bush

Erin Walker-new
Brandi Jordan-new
Lisa Wilson

April Reiman-new
Tammy Bryant
Ron Beck

Ditto Pietrzak
Martha Reeder
Tiffany Evans

Randy Turnage
Tommy Tansil

James Paris-new
Cornealius Borntrager
Nicole Chipman
Amanda Jones

Dan Skinner

Sherri Elkins

Business Name
CV Ceramics

Helen's Flowers
Country Cutter

The Wood Weaver
The Brittle Lady

Richie Scott Art
Avery & Associates
Lacy Jane Designs
The Traveling Butler
The Ribbon Shed

Ginger Patch Designs
Crations by Tina

Mrs Bear's Wood Art
Remote Ramblers
Nectar of the Vine
Kawaii Handmade Studio
TNT Creations

Nancy's Pop Art
Knot Perfect Wood Design
Double E Designs

Spiritual Connection Ceramics
Lakeview Poly Furniture

NC Designs

Frog and Co.

Relax Wraps

The Ribbon Shed

Craft

hand painted holiday ceramics, pumpkins, turkeys, christmas trees, misc household items, scrubby frogs, chess sets, all hand painted ceramics
Flowers and décor

country cutter-makes continuous chip from potato or other fruit or vegetable

3949 Briggs Rd

handburned pyrography items, resin items

Peanut & Pecan Brittle

hooded towels, hand towels, aprons, baby blankets, tag blankets, burp cloths, pillowcases, car seat covers, bibs, bows, headwraps, swaddle sets, onesies,
gowns, keychainbs, coasters, glass trivets, dog bandanas, mug rugs

homemade crochet dishcloths, towel rings, embroidered towels, burp cloths, bibs, keychains, wallets, tshirts, cups, homemade soap, jar openers, paperless
towels, pot holders

Fine Art Photography and rustic photo frames

repurposed canvas and leather handbags, leather wallets, accessories

ladies clothing

ornaments, earrings, and buttons

wreaths, floral arrangements, floral picks, signs, ornaments, everything to make wreaths, floral arrangements, decorate christmas

3949 Briggs Rd

handmade quilted accessories, crochet kits, crochet plushies, bookish merch, related cozy apparel

hand painted women's clothing

handpainted door hangers, diy paint kits, painted journals

leather wallets purses, journal covers, custom made on demand photo magnets

Wine Frappe slushy mixes

handmade aprons, purses, wallets acrylic and resin jewelry, fabric hair accessories

permanent jewelry, door hangers, stovetop custom wood

airbrush facepainting, temporary tattoos, sand art, hand made toys, wood crafts and paintings

crafts made w/ aluminum cans

Handmade wooden jewelry

handpainted wood signs, hand stamped keychains, repurposed vintage silverware (keychains, rings, necklaces, garden markers, bracelets, and gifts)

Christmas wreaths, tins, wooden churches

homemade caramels, dips & soup mixes

Ceramics

Outdoor Poly Furniture & Baked Goods

laser engraved tumblers, waterbottles, straw toppers, straws, acrylic tumbler toppers

wooden cutting boards, trays, wooden home décor and accessories

herb packs hot and cold aromatherpy

wreaths, floral arrangements, floral picks, signs, ornaments, everything to make wreaths, floral arrangements, decorate christmas



