Space	Name	Business Name	Craft
B201	Carol Bridgewater-new	CV Ceramics	hand painted holiday ceramics, pumpkins, turkeys, christmas trees, misc household items, scrubby frogs, chess sets, all hand painted ceramics
B202-204	Helen, Fred, Alan Brasher	Helen's Flowers	Flowers and décor
B205	Ed Midyett	Country Cutter	country cutter-makes continuous chip from potato or other fruit or vegetable
B206-207	John Wolfe		3949 Briggs Rd
B208	Ira Weaver-new	The Wood Weaver	handburned pyrography items, resin items
B209	Yolanda Woods	The Brittle Lady	Peanut & Pecan Brittle
B210	Darlene Kent		hooded towels, hand towels, aprons, baby blankets, tag blankets, burp cloths, pillowcases, car seat covers, bibs, bows, headwraps, swaddle sets, onesies,
			gowns, keychainbs, coasters, glass trivets, dog bandanas, mug rugs
B211	Ann Lock		homemade crochet dishcloths, towel rings, embroidered towels, burp cloths, bibs, keychains, wallets, tshirts, cups, homemade soap, jar openers, paperless
			towels, pot holders
B212	Richie Scott	Richie Scott Art	Fine Art Photography and rustic photo frames
B213-214	Paul Avery	Avery & Associates	repurposed canvas and leather handbags, leather wallets, accessories
B215-216	Dave & Kim Geyer	Lacy Jane Designs	ladies clothing
B217	Lisa Butler-new	The Traveling Butler	ornaments, earrings, and buttons
B218	Sherri Elkins	The Ribbon Shed	wreaths, floral arrangements, floral picks, signs, ornaments, everything to make wreaths, floral arrangements, decorate christmas
B219-222	John Wolfe		3949 Briggs Rd
B223	Brittany Mathis	Ginger Patch Designs	handmade quilted accessories, crochet kits, crochet plushies, bookish merch, related cozy apparel
B224	Tina Bush	Crations by Tina	hand painted women's clothing
B225	Erin Walker-new	Mrs Bear's Wood Art	handpainted door hangers, diy paint kits, painted journals
B226	Brandi Jordan-new	Remote Ramblers	leather wallets purses, journal covers, custom made on demand photo magnets
B227	Lisa Wilson	Nectar of the Vine	Wine Frappe slushy mixes
B228	April Reiman-new	Kawaii Handmade Studio	handmade aprons, purses, wallets acrylic and resin jewelry, fabric hair accessories
B229-230	Tammy Bryant	TNT Creations	permanent jewelry, door hangers, stovetop custom wood
B231	Ron Beck		airbrush facepainting, temporary tattoos, sand art, hand made toys, wood crafts and paintings
B232	Ditto Pietrzak	Nancy's Pop Art	crafts made w/ aluminum cans
B233	Martha Reeder	Knot Perfect Wood Design	Handmade wooden jewelry
B234	Tiffany Evans	Double E Designs	handpainted wood signs, hand stamped keychains, repurposed vintage silverware (keychains, rings, necklaces, garden markers, bracelets, and gifts)
B235	Randy Turnage		Christmas wreaths, tins, wooden churches
B236	Tommy Tansil		homemade caramels, dips & soup mixes
B237	James Paris-new	Spiritual Connection Ceramics	Ceramics
B238-A & B	Cornealius Borntrager	Lakeview Poly Furniture	Outdoor Poly Furniture & Baked Goods
B239	Nicole Chipman	NC Designs	laser engraved tumblers, waterbottles, straw toppers, straws, acrylic tumbler toppers
B240	Amanda Jones	Frog and Co.	wooden cutting boards, trays, wooden home décor and accessories
B241	Dan Skinner	Relax Wraps	herb packs hot and cold aromatherpy
B242-243	Sherri Elkins	The Ribbon Shed	wreaths, floral arrangements, floral picks, signs, ornaments, everything to make wreaths, floral arrangements, decorate christmas